
Whittier () -vs- Westminster (Utah) ()
2/17/2018 at Belmont, CA ()

 
 

 
 
Whittier Goals: Sigi Ocker (1); Conner Sexton (1); Nate Heritage (1); Cooper Champagne (1) 
Assists:
 
Westminster (Utah) Goals: Lane Kadish (4); Thomas Sarjeant (3); Blake Gross (3); Nick Marcy (2); Brad Belasco (2); Christian Pompoco (1);
Lane Gladden (1); Troy Vance (1) 
Assists: Thomas Sarjeant (3); Nick Marcy (2); Will Dutton (2); Jacob Taylor (1); Kolton Atkinson (1); Lane Kadish (1); Blake Gross (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: 
Penalties: Dylan Tuor 2nd/06:24; Grant Phillips 3rd/08:56; Chase Flinders 3rd/04:41; Nick Marcy 4th/10:53; Chance Beutler 4th/09:04;
1st/03:18; Billy Shaffer 2nd/00:00; Cooper Champagne 2nd/11:49; MAX Lepley 2nd/09:42; Riley Filler 3rd/15:00; William Bassett
4th/12:35; Mac Bragdon 4th/00:00

Date: 2/17/2018 Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Whittier 4 0 0 0 4
Westminster (Utah) 17 0 0 0 17

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Whittier 7 11 9 5 32
Westminster (Utah) 17 9 8 3 37

Shots On Goal
Whittier 6 12 2 0 20
Westminster (Utah) 26 0 1 0 27

Saves
Whittier 9 0 1 0 10
Westminster (Utah) 2 12 2 0 16

Turnovers
Whittier 24 0 0 0 24
Westminster (Utah) 23 0 0 0 23

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total

Whittier 3-6 5-6
6-
10 4-6 18-28

Westminster (Utah) 6-7 7-8 8-8
8-
10 29-33

Ground Balls
Whittier 22 0 0 0 22
Westminster (Utah) 25 0 0 0 25

Face Offs
Whittier 3 6 3 3 15
Westminster (Utah) 3 3 1 1 8

Extra Man Opportunities
Whittier 5 0 0 0 1-5
Westminster (Utah) 7 0 0 0 2-7



Whittier 4

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
G 30 Alex Cramer 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -

01 Sigi Ocker 1 0 1 5 1 1 0 - -
02 Tyler Coleman 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 - -
03 Conner Sexton 1 0 1 5 1 2 0 - -
05 Nate Heritage 1 0 1 3 2 3 0 - -

07 Kevin O'Donnell 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 15-23
1-

01:00
09 Jordan McGowan 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
10 Ryan Crawford 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
11 Connor Dee 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 - -

13 Cooper Champagne 1 0 1 7 0 2 0 -
1-

02:00
14 Jackson Draper 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 - -
17 Ryan Marchand 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -
18 Dakota Turgeon 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -

19 William Bassett 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 -
1-

01:00
22 Ryland Clay 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 - -
26 Jordan Craig 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
27 Alan Lin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

29 Billy Shaffer 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 -
1-

02:00

31 MAX Lepley 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 -
1-

02:00

33 Riley Filler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30

42 Mac Bragdon 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 -
1-

00:30

Totals 4 0 4 32 27 24 0 15-23
7-

09:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
30 Alex Cramer 37:24 11 10
18 Dakota Turgeon 22:36 6 2



Westminster (Utah) 17

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
G 2 Conner McFarlane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

1 Jacob Taylor 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 - -
3 Thomas Sarjeant 3 3 6 9 2 1 0 - -

4 Nick Marcy 2 2 4 6 3 2 0 -
1-

00:30
5 Brad Belasco 2 0 2 3 0 2 0 - -
6 Christian Pompoco 1 0 1 3 0 3 0 - -
8 Kolton Atkinson 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 - -
9 Sean Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

12 Chase Flinders 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 -
1-

01:00
13 Lane Gladden 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 - -
14 Will Dutton 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 - -
15 Troy Vance 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 - -
16 Harrison Nye 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

18 Grant Phillips 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
21 Kevin Tyler 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
24 Hobart Teets 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
26 Bridger Fisher 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
27 Lane Kadish 4 1 5 6 0 0 0 - -

28 Chance Beutler 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3-11
1-

00:30
29 Gage Fisher 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
32 Cole Flinders 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 - -
33 Phil Cannell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

34 Dylan Tuor 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 -
1-

02:00
37 Kyle Williams 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
41 Jordan Penn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
43 Eli Gaunt 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5-12 -
44 Blake Gross 3 1 4 3 1 1 0 - -

Totals 17 11 28 39 25 23 0 8-23
5-

05:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
2 Conner McFarlane 14:00 2 2
9 Sean Edwards 9:00 0 2
33 Phil Cannell 35:00 2 12
41 Jordan Penn 2:00 0 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By WHI WCML

Period Time Team Player Min Type
2nd 06:24 WCML Dylan Tuor 02:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
3rd 08:56 WCML Grant Phillips 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 04:41 WCML Chase Flinders 01:00 SLASHING
4th 10:53 WCML Nick Marcy 00:30 DELAY OF GAME
4th 09:04 WCML Chance Beutler 00:30 HOLDING
1st 03:18 WHI 01:00 SLASHING
2nd 00:00 WHI Billy Shaffer 00:30 HOLDING
2nd 11:49 WHI Cooper Champagne 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT
2nd 09:42 WHI MAX Lepley 02:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
3rd 15:00 WHI Riley Filler 00:30 INTERFERENCE
4th 12:35 WHI William Bassett 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
4th 00:00 WHI Mac Bragdon 00:30 ILLEGAL PROCEDURE


